Hall of the House of Representatives

85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005 **Amendment Form**

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1144 "AN ACT TO AMEND THE NOTICE PROCEDURES IN IRRIGATION, DRAINAGE, AND WATERSHED IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT STATUTES." Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1144. Amend House Bill No. 1144 as originally introduced: Page 3, line 9, delete "circuit clerk" and substitute "circuit clerk petitioners" Page 4, line 27, delete "clerk" and substitute "clerk petitioners" Page 6, line 3, delete "court" and substitute "court board" Page 9, line 22, delete "circuit clerk" and substitute "circuit clerk board" Page 10, line 10, delete "clerk" and substitute "elerk board"

Page 11, line 13, delete "clerk" and substitute "clerk board"



AND

AND

AND

AND

AND

By: Representative Ormond KLL/YTC - 01-18-2005 15:17 KLL031